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TS 5050.151 - Yksittaisovi TS-kaappiin

ominaisuudet

Tilausnro
Pintakasittely
Vari

Toimitus

Mitat

Pakkausyksikko
Nettopaino
Bruttopaino
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

TS 5050.151
Pulverimaalattu
RAL 7035

ovi
Tankolukko kaksoislehtiavainpesalla
Ovikehys

Leveys: 600 mm
Korkeus: 1.400 mm

1 kpl

22

32
4028177650411
EC000747
EC000747

27182204



